Features:
•  Single & double pole, double throw
switch configuration
•  Low level rating available with gold plate
contacts & terminals
•  3-position center OFF with momentary or
maintained switch action in any combination
• Dusttight to MIL-PRF-8805 Design 2

9. White
 SL      –                      X                   X               X                 X                     X                     X                 X                   X
SL PART NUMBER CODE
NOTE: ( ) denotes momentary action.
SLIDE SWITCHSLIDE
SWITCH
SL
COMMERCIAL & MILITARY GRADES
168    OTTO Full Line Catalog Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice
Flush Button Style
Raised Button Style
.219±.003
.234±.003
.625
A
E
D
COMMON TERMINAL:
TERMINALS MAY BE
LOCATED ON THE
OPPOSITE SIDE OF
THE CENTERLINE.
LARGE FLAT
SMALL FLAT
.14+.03
-.01 2X .10+.03
-.01
.446
3X .060
(.09) TRAVEL
2 DIRECTIONS
.37
.63
.35
.76
SL-1211 Series
.219±.003
.234±.003
.625
A
E
D C
F
B
COMMON
TERMINAL
LARGE FLAT
SMALL FLAT
2X .14+.03
-.01 4X .10+.03
-.01
.446
6X .060
1/2-32 UN-2A
TO WITHIN .050
OF FLANGE
(.09) TRAVEL
2 DIRECTION
.53
.63
.35
.76
SL-2111 Series
.219±.003
.234±.003
.625
A
E
B
F
CD
SMALL FLAT
LARGE FLAT